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Mens  – Session 1                              Zone A
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Paul Whelan A 2 9 153 45 50 248 10

2  Richie Gormley A 7 9 150 45 40 235 9

3  Dean Quigley A 5 7 126 35 60 221 8

4  Fiachra McKenna A 6 8 130 40 50 220 7

5  Nicholas McNeill A 3 7 124 35 60 219 6

6  Harry McKee (Jnr) A 8 7 113 35 40 188 5

7  Aiden O'Halloran A 4 4 64 20 50 134 4

8  Barry Murphy A 9 4 66 20 40 126 3

9  Niall Carabini A 10 5 85 25 10 120 2

10  Padraig McKenna A 1 2 33 10 20 63 1

Mens – Session 1                              Zone B
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Alan O'Dowling B 16 16 273 80 70 423 10

2  Sean Murray B 18 15 243 75 90 408 9

3  John Shiels B 19 15 258 75 70 403 8

4  Shay O'Neill B 13 10 171 50 70 291 7

5  Joe Chambers B 15 9 150 45 90 285 6

6  Des Farrelly B 17 7 123 35 100 258 5

7  Stephen O'Donovan B 20 9 151 45 40 236 4

8  Harry McKee (Snr) B 14 6 99 30 70 199 3

9  Alan Smallwood B 12 7 119 35 30 184 2

10  Ed Kilroy B 11 4 71 20 10 101 1

Mens Session 1 – Individuals Result Sheet

Interprovincial / Home Nations
Team Fish Offs 2017

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score
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Mens – Session 1                              Zone A
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Paul Whelan A 2 9 153 45 50 248 4

2  Nicholas McNeill A 3 7 124 35 60 219 3

3  Aiden O'Halloran A 4 4 64 20 50 134 2

4  Padraig McKenna A 1 2 33 10 20 63 1

Mens – Session 1                              Zone B
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Richie Gormley B 7 9 150 45 40 235 4

2  Dean Quigley B 5 7 126 35 60 221 3

3  Fiachra McKenna B 6 8 130 40 50 220 2

4  Harry McKee (Jnr) B 8 7 113 35 40 188 1

Mens – Session 1                              Zone C
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Alan Smallwood C 12 7 119 35 30 184 4

2  Barry Murphy C 9 4 66 20 40 126 3

3  Niall Carabini C 10 5 85 25 10 120 2

4  Ed Kilroy C 11 4 71 20 10 101 1

Mens – Session 1                              Zone D
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Alan O'Dowling D 16 16 273 80 70 423 4

2  Shay O'Neill D 13 10 171 50 70 291 3

3  Joe Chambers D 15 9 150 45 90 285 2

4  Harry McKee (Snr) D 14 6 99 30 70 199 1

Mens – Session 1                              Zone E
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Sean Murray E 18 15 243 75 90 408 4

2  John Shiels E 19 15 258 75 70 403 3

3  Des Farrelly E 17 7 123 35 100 258 2

4  Stephen O'Donovan E 20 9 151 45 40 236 1

Mens Session 1 – Team Result Sheet

Interprovincial / Home Nations
Team Fish Offs 2017

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score
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Mens – Session 2                              Zone A
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Harry McKee (Snr) A 5 15 294 75 100 469 10

2  Harry McKee (Jnr) A 10 15 272 75 100 447 9

3  Paul Whelan A 6 14 246 70 90 406 8

4  Sean Murray A 3 13 227 65 100 392 7

5  Aiden O'Halloran A 8 8 144 40 80 264 6

6  Stephen O'Donovan A 4 9 158 45 50 253 5

7  Shay O'Neill A 2 8 154 40 40 234 4

8  Alan O'Dowling A 9 8 144 40 30 214 3

9  Joe Chambers A 7 7 137 35 20 192 2

10  John Shiels A 1 6 113 30 10 153 1

Mens – Session 2                              Zone B
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Dean Quigley B 12 17 322 85 40 447 10

2  Nicholas McNeill B 16 16 286 80 80 446 9

3  Ed Kilroy B 18 14 286 70 60 416 8

4  Barry Murphy B 15 14 248 70 20 338 7

5  Des Farrelly B 19 13 261 65 10 336 6

6  Richie Gormley B 17 10 176 50 80 306 5

7  Alan Smallwood B 20 6 114 30 80 224 4

8  Niall Carabini B 14 7 133 35 50 218 3

9  Fiachra McKenna B 11 8 140 40 30 210 2

10  Padraig McKenna B 13 3 54 15 30 99 1

Mens Session 2 – Individuals Result Sheet

Interprovincial / Home Nations
Team Fish Offs 2017

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score
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Mens Session 2                              Zone A
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Sean Murray A 3 13 227 65 100 392 4

2  Stephen O'Donovan A 4 9 158 45 50 253 3

3  Shay O'Neill A 2 8 154 40 40 234 2

4  John Shiels A 1 6 113 30 10 153 1

Mens Session 2                              Zone B
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Harry McKee (Snr) B 5 15 294 75 100 469 4

2  Paul Whelan B 6 14 246 70 90 406 3

3  Aiden O'Halloran B 8 8 144 40 80 264 2

4  Joe Chambers B 7 7 137 35 20 192 1

Mens Session 2                              Zone C
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Harry McKee (Jnr) C 10 15 272 75 100 447 4

2  Dean Quigley C 12 17 322 85 40 447 3

3  Alan O'Dowling C 9 8 144 40 30 214 2

4  Fiachra McKenna C 11 8 140 40 30 210 1

Mens Session 2                              Zone D
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Nicholas McNeill D 16 16 286 80 80 446 4

2  Barry Murphy D 15 14 248 70 20 338 3

3  Niall Carabini D 14 7 133 35 50 218 2

4  Padraig McKenna D 13 3 54 15 30 99 1

Mens Session 2                              Zone E
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Ed Kilroy E 18 14 286 70 60 416 4

2  Des Farrelly E 19 13 261 65 10 336 3

3  Richie Gormley E 17 10 176 50 80 306 2

4  Alan Smallwood E 20 6 114 30 80 224 1

Mens Session 2 – Team Result Sheet

Interprovincial / Home Nations
Team Fish Offs 2017

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score
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Mens Session 3                              Zone A
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Des Farrelly A 3 10 171 50 90 311 10

2  Fiachra McKenna A 4 8 138 40 60 238 9

3  Harry McKee (Snr) A 7 8 139 40 50 229 8

4  Alan O'Dowling A 1 8 149 40 40 229 7

5  Harry McKee (Jnr) A 9 7 126 35 60 221 6

6  Nicholas McNeill A 2 4 68 20 100 188 5

7  Sean Murray A 5 6 106 30 50 186 4

8  Aiden O'Halloran A 6 7 108 35 20 163 3

9  Dean Quigley A 8 6 108 30 20 158 2

10  Barry Murphy A 10 2 39 10 30 79 1

Mens Session 3                              Zone B
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Points Total Points

1  Ed Kilroy B 12 7 128 35 40 203 10

2  Padraig McKenna B 20 6 114 30 30 174 9

3  Joe Chambers B 14 6 101 30 20 151 8

4  Richie Gormley B 13 6 109 30 10 149 7

5  Niall Carabini B 11 6 102 30 0 132 6

6  Paul Whelan B 18 4 70 20 10 100 5

7  Shay O'Neill B 16 4 67 20 10 97 4

8  John Shiels B 15 3 52 15 0 67 3

9  Stephen O'Donovan B 19 1 15 5 30 50 2

10  Alan Smallwood B 17 0 0 0 10 10 1

Mens Session 3 – Individuals Result Sheet

Interprovincial / Home Nations
Team Fish Offs 2017

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score

Fish 
Length

Under size 
Fish Score
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Mens Session 3                              Zone A
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Length Fish Points Total Points

1  Des Farrelly A 3 10 171 50 90 311 4

2  Fiachra McKenna A 4 8 138 40 60 238 3

3  Alan O'Dowling A 1 8 149 40 40 229 2

4  Nicholas McNeill A 2 4 68 20 100 188 1

Mens Session 3                              Zone B 
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Length Fish Points Total Points

1  Harry McKee (Snr) B 7 8 139 40 50 229 4

2  Sean Murray B 5 6 106 30 50 186 3

3  Aiden O'Halloran B 6 7 108 35 20 163 2

4  Dean Quigley B 8 6 108 30 20 158 1

Mens Session 3                              Zone C
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Length Fish Points Total Points

1  Harry McKee (Jnr) C 9 7 126 35 60 221 4

2  Ed Kilroy C 12 7 128 35 40 203 3

3  Niall Carabini C 11 6 102 30 0 132 2

4  Barry Murphy C 10 2 39 10 30 79 1

Mens Session 3                              Zone D
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Length Fish Points Total Points

1  Joe Chambers D 14 6 101 30 20 151 4

2  Richie Gormley D 13 6 109 30 10 149 3

3  Shay O'Neill D 16 4 67 20 10 97 2

4  John Shiels D 15 3 52 15 0 67 1

Mens Session 3                              Zone E
P Name Zone Peg Fish Fish Length Fish Points Total Points

1  Padraig McKenna E 20 6 114 30 30 174 4

2  Paul Whelan E 18 4 70 20 10 100 3

3  Stephen O'Donovan E 19 1 15 5 30 50 2

4  Alan Smallwood E 17 0 0 0 10 10 1

Mens Session 3 – Team Result Sheet

Interprovincial / Home Nations
Team Fish Offs 2017

Under size 
Fish Score

Under size 
Fish Score

Under size 
Fish Score

Under size 
Fish Score

Under size 
Fish Score
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NAME PROVINCE SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3
 Ed Kilroy Connaught 1 4 3
 Sean Murray Connaught 4 4 3
 Joe Chambers Connaught 2 1 4
 Padraig McKenna Connaught 1 1 4
 Fiachra McKenna Connaught 2 1 3

SUB TOTAL 10 11 17
Lowest Scores 1 1 3 TOTAL

Final Scores 9 10 14 33

NAME PROVINCE SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3
 Dean Quigley Leinster 3 3 1
 Shay O'Neill Leinster 3 2 2
 Des Farrelly Leinster 2 3 4
 Niall Carabini Leinster 2 2 2
 Paul Whelan Leinster 4 3 3

SUB TOTAL 14 13 12
Lowest Scores 2 2 1 TOTAL

Final Scores 12 11 11 34

NAME PROVINCE SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3
 Aiden O'Halloran Munster 2 2 2
 Alan O'Dowling Munster 4 2 2
 Stephen O'Donovan Munster 1 3 2
 Richie Gormley Munster 4 2 3
 Barry Murphy Munster 3 3 1

SUB TOTAL 14 12 10
Lowest Scores 1 2 1 TOTAL

Final Scores 13 10 9 32

NAME PROVINCE SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3
 Harry McKee (Jnr) Ulster 1 4 4
 Nicholas McNeill Ulster 3 4 1
 John Shiels Ulster 3 1 1
 Alan Smallwood Ulster 4 1 1
 Harry McKee (Snr) Ulster 1 4 4

SUB TOTAL 12 14 11
Lowest Scores 1 1 1 TOTAL

Final Scores 11 13 10 34

Mens Team Results

Interprovincial / Home Nations
Team Fish Offs 2017
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